IA Document G701/CMa” - 1&%

Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 026 OWNER: B4
INITIATION DATE: February 16%, 2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: P4
ARCHITECT:

CONTRACTOR:

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080331 / FIELD: (]
90281-2 OTHER: X
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009

CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 04

jount Jiem No. 001: $1,408.00
Delete 4° CMU wall per LHB PR #102.

0, 002: $(540.00)
Total Amount This Change Order: $868.00

$ 884,852.00
$ 187,588.00
$ 1,072,440.00
$ 868.00
$ 1,073,308.00

LHRB Engineers & Architects
ARCHITECT (Firm name)
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802

ADDRESS
BY (Sigrature)
Kevin Holm 3-2/ "‘/o?
(Typed name) DATE:
Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709
OWNER (Firm name)
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802
55807
%M | ADDRESS
BY (Signature) BY (Signature)
Roger Anderson -2——['2,4 { | &—
(Typed name) DATE: i ~ (Typed name) DATE:

AlA Document G7T01/CMa™ - 1992, Copyright © 1992 by The American Institule of Architects. All rights reserved. WARN&NG This AIA® Document is
profected by LS. Copyright Law and Interational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may
result in severe civil and criminal penaities, and wilf be prosecuted to the maxi extent possible under the law, This &:cumetﬂ was produced by AIA
software at 10:09:26 on 02/16/2012 under Order No.5960952552_1 which expires on 01052013, and is ot for resale,

User Notes: {1350134862)




