
/ !tiJ1t@~
I/J/~c 1/fb?~ 

Document G701/CMa'" -1992 ~~<0" .~ 
&41,-, Y

"41,.
Construction Manager..Adviser Edition 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 020 
INITIATION DATE: November Jsa, 
2011 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
90281-2 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 04 

OWNER:~ 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ~ 

ARCHITECT: r8I 
CONTRACTOR; r8I 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER: r8I 

C.w'J1t".:17V .-!.II~!!'.;,!I""-" opening and demo at electrical room 11 ]5. 
~iullt;I~m No. 001: $697.00 

Total Amount This Change Order: $697.00 

$ 884,852.00 
$ 178,598.00 
$ 1,063,450.00 'Ill 
$ 697.00 if 
$ 1,064,147.00 

days. 
oftbis Change Order therei>re is June 1,2012. 

changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
Change Directive. 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

um Engineers & Architects 
ARCtlTECT (Firm name) 
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

~~ 

(Typed. name) DATE: 

, Inc. Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709 
. name) OWNER (Firm name) 

;C~I Avenue, PO Box 7125, Duluth, MN 215 North 1st Avenue Bast. Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

:2 
BY (Signature) 

Roger Anderson 
BY (Signature) 

(Typed name) (lYped name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701fCMlII'" -1992.. Copyright C 1992 by The Americao Institute of ArchIIeeb. All rights I'9IIerved. WARNING: This AlA" Docum&nt Is 
prot&cted by U.S. Copyright Law and Int&rnatlonal Treatle$. Unauthorized ntproductio-n or distribution of this AlAe Docum&nt, or any portion of It, may 1 
result In lIevere civil and criminal Pltnaltles, and will bit prosecuted to th& maximum extent possible ullderthe law. This documenl was produced by AlA 
$OI'Iware at 16:19:21 00 11/1512011 under Order No.93635305e'U which ellPll8s on 0110112012, and is not for resale. 
User Notes: (1511831240) 

http:1,064,147.00
http:1,063,450.00
http:178,598.00
http:884,852.00

