
'!AlA Document G7011CMa™ - 199 
Order .. Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 037 OWNER:~ 
. Eastern MiddleSchool- Bid#1165 INITIATION DATE: October 20,2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ~ 

2900 East4lb Sb-eet ARCHITECT: ~ 
Duluth, MN55812 CONTRACTOR: ~ 

FIELD: 0)'0 CONTRACTOR (Name and address): PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
. . [IMboe Citi.¥as()Jlry, . hic. 9028[-2 OTHER:~ 
· 31O~ou~rCelJtraJ Avenue CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 

·:P9:;SQ0.7125 ., CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 04 

DuluthiMN: ~5897 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 

Item No. 00 I· - PCO# 148A - At Door 3 100, add face brick., flashing and misc. per urn PR #27. 
Total Amount Item No. 001: $367.00 

Total Amount This Change Order: $367.00 

The original COlltract Sum was 	 $ _~___8_84,852.00 
$ 223,353.00 
$ 1,108,205.00 
$ 367.00 
$ 1,108,572.00 

N~t change)y pr~vjously authorized Change Orders 
· The.CQntflii::t.Sumprii>f tothis Change Order was 
;Th~CO!1traci Sum'willbe increased by this Change Order in the amount of 
· :!be new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 

i;'Ipedontract~~e:lIbe unchangedby.Zero (0) days. 
··lbe ~e ofSul>sJ~tiaI Completion as.ofilie date of this Change Order therefore is June 1,2012. 
<'. ~~', ': .'" ";. ",:'," , :,:~~;i' , '" . ".: 

'NQIE:Thi~:ttirt)fu~rY'does not reflect changes in the Contract Swn, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
",liich'have b&natithorized by.Co!1stl"uction Change Directive. 

'.,' .', ..-, '. ',"/ ,'. 

Kr"aUs-Aflde~on Construction Company LHB Engineers & Architects 

AlA Document G701/CMano - 1992. Copyright (> 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This Document is 
protected by U.s. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproductfon or distribution ofthis AlAe Document, or any portion of it, may 
result In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA 
sollware at 13:29:40 on 10/2012012 under Order No.5960952552_1 which expires on 01105/2013, and is not for resale. 
User Notes: (1127643756) 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 
8625Rendova street NE, PO Box 158, Circle Pines, MN 
55Q14

.••:••.•• :~&;:•••••...•....•....•..•. 
.. BY(Signature)~

Pati-ick Mulcahey' tV -Z'j'-I""'L 

(Typed name) DATE: 


By"(Signature) 
Roger Anderson 
(Typed name) DATE:' 

ARCHITECT (Firm name) 

21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 


ADDRESS 

~~ . 

BY ~ignature) H~ '='...... / '" 
KeVin Holm /1' . ...-". 7..,c. 

(Typed name) DATE: 

Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(Typed name) DME: 

1 

http:1,108,572.00
http:1,108,205.00
http:223,353.00
http:8_84,852.00

